

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2020	0-0141	Version:	1		
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/18	/2020		In control:	Community, Health and Hous Committee	sing Services
On agenda:				Final actio	n: 12/8/2020	
Enactment date				Enactment	: #: 15738	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Corbin Muck, who resides in council district two, to the King County children and youth advisory board.					
Sponsors:	Girmay Zahilay					
Indexes:	Appointments					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	014	1 Muck ap		020-0141 Muck	eview form, 3. 2020-0141 Muck tran financial disclosure, 6. 2020-0141 (
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Action	Result
12/8/2020	1	Metropo	olitan King Cou	unty Council	Passed	Pass
12/2/2020	1		nity, Health ar s Committee	nd Housing	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
8/18/2020	1	Metropo	olitan King Cou	unty Council	Introduced and Referred	